
          ATTACHMENT B 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

PUBLIC LIABILITY/PROPERTY DAMAGE THIRD PARTY CLAIMS 
ADMINISTRATION SERVICES / PS75821000 

 

Mod 
No. 

Description Status 
(approved or 

pending) 

Date Amount 
 

1 Exercise the first, two-year option 
term, extending the period of 
performance from 11/1/25 through 
10/31/27. 
 

Pending Pending $6,666,674 

 Modification Total   $6,666,674 

 Original Contract:  9/23/21 $12,148,152 

 Total:   $18,814,826 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No.1.0.10 

Revised 10/11/16 

 


